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MLS #: 81416269 DOM:37
Status: Sold

8 NORTHWEST CAMINO REAL & 4th , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/12/2014
Beds: 4 List Price: $3,600,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $3,333,333
SqFt: 3,000 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 4th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Jeff Britton/ San Carlos Agency
 

Direction: 1st House Northwest of Jane Powers walkway (between 2nd and 4th)...or 8 houses 
NW of 4th

 

Remarks: Fantastic Home rarely found in Carmel by the Sea. Superb location only two blocks 
to the beach and on a very quiet street. This home is over 3000sf including 4 
bedrooms, 3.5 baths, office, wine cellar and den...all done with exquisite taste. 
Outstanding Ocean Views! List of amenities and detail is too much to list...must see 
to appreciate this rare opportunity of size and views in the village!

 

MLS #: 81418094 DOM:40
Status: Sold

0 Junipero & 8th NW Corner , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/23/2014
Beds: 2 List Price: $2,795,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $2,590,000
SqFt: 2,000 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 8th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Tim Allen/ Coldwell Banker DMR-Junipero
 

Remarks: A stunning Mediterranean in-town home of 2 bedrooms, 2.5 baths & 2-car garage, 
the finishes are sublime with hewn beams, plaster walls, limestone floors, a true 
gourmet's kitchen & two fireplaces each beautifully finished and accented in hand-
cut stone to warm the coastal evenings. Should you be so fortunate to call this home 
your own, you will own the prime example of...simple elegance in Carmel

 

MLS #: 81415618 DOM:258
Status: Sold

0 DOLORES 3 SE of 9th STREET, Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/06/2014
Beds: 4 List Price: $2,695,000
Baths: 4 (4/0) Sale Price: $2,500,000
SqFt: 2,148 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Ninth Avenue
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Dana A. Bambace/ Carmel Realty Company
 

Direction: Take Highway 1 South from Monterey, exit Ocean Avenue, head West to Dolores St, 
turn Left. Continue 3 blocks, it is 3rd house SE of Ninth Ave.

 

Remarks: Located in the heart of Carmels Golden Rectangle, this newly constructed home is 
exquisitely designed. Hand selected finishes, premium craftsmanship & Smart 
technology system throughout sets this home apart from the rest. The approx. 2200 
sq ft home offers 3bd/3ba main hse w/ separate full-sized 1bd/1ba gst hse, even a 
2 car-garage. Ideal location, stroll to town or beach. Not to be missed!

 

MLS #: 81330583 DOM:262
Status: Sold

3 SW CASANOVA of 12th , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/19/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $2,395,000
Baths: 2 (2/0) Sale Price: $2,300,000
SqFt: 1,514 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 12th Ave
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Catherine Freeman/ Mid-Coast Investments
 

Remarks: CLASSIC CARMEL COTTAGE AT ITS BEST~IN THE COVETED GOLDEN 
RECTANGLE~TUCKED BACK FROM THE STREET SITS THIS 3BED 2BATH 
COTTAGE~PRIVATE ENTRY THROUGH A CHARMING GARDEN GATE TO THE LARGE PATIO 
WITH FOUNTAIN~MASTER BEDROOM HAS A CARMEL STONE FIREPLACE AND A WALKIN 
CLOSET~LIVING ROOM BOASTS A CARMEL STONE FIREPLACE~TWO SETS OF FRENCH 
DOORS ALLOWING THE OUTSIDE IN~FURNISHINGS/APPLIANCES INCLUDED~TURN KEY

 



MLS #: 81411295 DOM:97
Status: Sold

0 2 NW OF SAN CARLOS AND 13TH AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/07/2014
Beds: 4 List Price: $2,299,000
Baths: 3 (3/0) Sale Price: $2,040,000
SqFt: 2,877 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 10,000 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 13th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Monika Campbell/ Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Direction: Highway 1 South, Turn right on Rio Road, continue towards 13th until San Carlos, turn 
right, house is second on the NW side (left/ocean side).

 

Remarks: Charming & Enchanting Carmel Classic Home w/ 3 bedrooms, 3 baths & a bonus 
room which can be an office/den, main floor master ste or family rm. Separate 
entrance to studio/rental unit with 1 bedroom, 1 bath, kitchen & deck above 2 car 
garage. Home is situated on a private oversized lot of 10,000 sq. ft that is a lush & 
private garden oasis. Located close to everything that Carmel has to offer!

 

MLS #: 81321206 DOM:392
Status: Sold

26157 ATHERTON DRIVE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 06/14/2013
Beds: 4 List Price: $2,150,000
Baths: 4 (3/1) Sale Price: $1,950,000
SqFt: 3,528 (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 9,800 Sqft (Paid Vendor (Unverified)) X-street: Taylor
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Daniel Veik/ Keller Williams Realty
 

Remarks: Recently completed brand new home built with the finest finishes & craftsmanship. 
Boasting 2 master suites, with a 3rd suite located near the garage. High efficiency 
radiant heat, maple hardwood floors and skylights throughout on a newly 
landscaped 9,800 S.F. lot in Carmel. Fourth bedroom could be a home office with 
private outside access.

 

MLS #: 81412253 DOM:92
Status: Sold

24576 PORTOLA AVENUE, Carmel 93923
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 04/14/2014
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,749,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,700,000
SqFt: 1,646 (Assessor) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 4,100 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: Serra/Guadalupe
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Courtney Adamski/ Alain Pinel Realtors
 

Remarks: Gorgeous Carmel home nestled in a darling neighborhood close to town. Custom 
remodel completed in 2014 makes it feel as if you're stepping into a brand new 
home. Exquisite gourmet kitchen features top of the line appliances and an 
abundance of custom cabinetry. Spacious bedrooms, stunning bathrooms and a 
grand private master suite w/fireplace, walk-in closet, balcony and spa like bath. 
Must See

 

MLS #: 81418079 DOM:66
Status: Sold

0 NE Corner of Santa Rita & 5th Ave , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 05/22/2014
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,695,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,650,000
SqFt: 1,642 (Agent (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 5,700 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 5th Avenue
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Dean & Duchesne/ Carmel Realty Company
 

Direction: West on Ocean Avenue, right on Santa Rita to corner of 5th Avenue Home is on the 
right side corner, inside historic stone wall.

 

Remarks: Only 3 blocks to town and surrounded by historic stone walls, this great home is 
ready to become your Private Carmel Retreat. The oversized lot offers great outdoor 
living, and wonderfully renovated home with a great floor plan, high-beamed 
ceilings, 3 bedrooms, 2.5 new baths and a new Sub-Zero & Wolf class kitchen. 
Excellent long views with a wide expanse of tree-filtered ocean inside and out.

 

MLS #: 81329537 DOM:227
Status: Sold

0 CAMINO REAL 5 SE of 8th , Carmel by the Sea 93921
 

Class: Single Family Residential List Date: 08/12/2013
Beds: 3 List Price: $1,550,000
Baths: 3 (2/1) Sale Price: $1,424,000
SqFt: 1,880 (Seller (Unverified)) HOA Fee: 
Lot Size: 3,920 Sqft (Assessor) X-street: 8th
Elem Dist: Carmel Unified
High Dist: Carmel Unified
 

Listed by: Barbara Ehrenpreis/ Carmel Realty Company
 

Direction: Camino Real 5 SE of 8th
 

Remarks: Golden Rectangle-square footage,location & solid home steps to beach/town.Custom 
built by owner with high-end materials.Versatile floor plan-3 beds/2.5 baths,1800 sf 
plus additional large downstairs finished spaces not counted in sf to use for 
exercise,tv room,huge office or storage. Built 24 years ago,enjoy as is or updated 
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